

MMGSy Bristle Const. of Road from PWD -
Abdul to Babanbika Putab nā

Agreement No-136/SAD/MMGSy-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Conf:- Expression Buiktech Pvt.Ltd

DIVISION

ARARI

Const. Cost:-

Mach. Cost:-

SUB-DIVISION

ARARI

Total. 5995954 =

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 23.11.21

Date of Completion:- 22.08.22

2519

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
1. E/L -		3745.12 m ²			
2. Stone Metal		728.39 m ²			
3. Screening		51.13 m ²			
4. L-Sand -		312.9 m ²			
5. Stone Chips		36.29 m ²			
6. Coarse Sand		18.14 m ²			
<u>Charana</u>					
29.12.23					
SE					

ABSTRACT OF COST

<u>1/1 P.V. & lining L.B.M. & reference</u>					
<u>Pillar - - - E/L</u>					
0.75 Km			P-1		
@ 36044.9/Km				B	27,034.2
<u>2/2 Clearing & grubbing</u>					
<u>road land - - - E/L</u>					
0.26 Hae			P-1		
@ 52970.33/Hae.				Rs	13,772

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rf - 40,806 =
<u>3/8</u> Const. of embankment with borrow pits. ¹⁰⁰⁰ E/A					
1397.425 m ²			P-2		
@ 149.08/m ²					Rd. 208,328 =
<u>4/9</u> Const. of sub-grade & E/shoulder. E/A					
2347.69 m ²			P-5		
@ 192.25/m ²					Rd. 451343 =

<u>5/10</u> Const. of base Lrr. 1 E/A					
613.56 m ²			P-4		
@ 3133.05/m ²					Rd. 19,22,314 =

<u>6/11</u> R/R laying, spreading, & compacting L/R Lrr. 3 E/A					
213.05 m ²			P-5		
@ 3875.06/m ²					Rd. 825,582 =

<u>7/18</u> R/R 2 laying irrigation Duct 300 mm dia					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P-5		Rs. 34,48,373 =
22.500			P-5		
@ 1660.75/m				R.	37,3672
<u>8/25</u> P/W & Laying Logo of project board. --- E/A					
2 Nos.			P-2		
9708.26/m				R.	19,413 =
<u>9/26</u> E/A in enclosures for sand. --- E/A					
29,798 m ²			P-2		
@ 305.42/m ²				R.	9101 =
<u>10/37</u> P/W & Laying PCC 17.20 as lower layer course. --- E/A					
4.595 m ²			P-2		
@ 6403.93/m ²				R.	29,4262
<u>11/38</u> P/W & Laying PCC 17.20 in substrate. --- E/A					
35,71 m ²			P-2		
@ 6785.28/m ²				R.	2,42,302 =
Continuation					37,85,982 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			RF		3785982 =
12/29 P/V & laying R/O NPD					
pipe			E/A		
7.500			P-2		
23404.62/000				Rs.	25,535 =
13/40 P/V & painting on para					
- pet wall			E/A		
20.64 m ²			P-2		
2100.76/000				Rs.	2080 =
					3813,5972
Add GST @ 12%			(+)		457632 =
Add 1 - Less P/V			(+)		38136 =
Add 1 - Fee			(+)		47326 =
					43,56,691 =
Less @			(-)		578569 =
					37,78,122 =
29.12.23					
JE					

Continuation